

You are invited to join us on a self-paced tour of a variety of artisans of Fluvanna County. This juried event will showcase artists/artisans, many in their own studios. View original art and chat with the artists, see demonstrations of techniques and purchase art.

This is our fourth Annual Tour. Our audience grew last year, drawing visitors from Fluvanna and surrounding counties. Last year 23% of our visitors traveled from outside of the county.

Arts of Fluvanna County is a 501(c)3. See the website for more information. Participating 2025 artists and artisans will be posted in May.

Saturday, October 18 and Sunday, October 19, 2025

10AM – 5PM Rain or shine!

*** BECOME A SPONSOR ***



This tour is organized and run by volunteers. There is no cost to the public. We use a variety of media and publicity opportunities to promote the event. We seek Sponsorship from businesses and individuals, and ask you to consider supporting the tour at any amount.-*The deadline for 'print media' is June 1.

Gold Sponsor = \$500 - Logo - Banner, Brochure, Website, Social Media*

Silver Sponsor = \$300 - Name - Brochure, Website, Social Media*

Bronze Sponsor = \$100 - Name - Website, Social Media

Friend - \$20 Suggested - all values appreciated - Website

Make checks payable to 'Arts of Fluvanna County'. Send to: PO BOX 161, Palmyra, VA 22963 If you have any questions, please contact artsfluvanna@gmail.com and one of our team will respond. Thank you and we look forward to your support, and seeing you at the event.

Board: Mike Bernard, Susan Edginton, Linda Staiger, Cathy Tatro, Diane Wilkin, Jim Wilkin

www.artsfluvannacounty.com or check us out on facebook



Contact Name:				
Company Name:				
Contact/Company Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Cell: _			
Email:				

Commitment Level

- Gold \$500
- Silver \$300 _____
- Bronze \$100 _____
- Friend _____

Payment Information

Make all checks payable to: ARTS of Fluvanna County. Please mail this completed form with payment ARTS of Fluvanna County, P.O. Box 161, Palmyra, VA 22963 to:

Thank you for your support!

www.artsfluvannacounty.com or check us out on facebook

ARTS of Fluvanna County - Studio Tour Board

Mike Bernard, Susan Edginton, Linda Staiger, Cathy Tatro, Jim Wilkin, Diane Wilkin

^{*}Please note – all logo/info placements are subject to printing deadlines.